SOFT_DRINKS

coke 3.8 coke no sugar 3.8
lemonade 3.8 lemon squash 3.8
soda water 3.8 orange juice 4.8
apple juice 4.8 pineapple juice 4.8
tomato juice 4.8 lime soda 4.0
lemon lime bitters 8.9 soda lime bitters 8.9
san pellegrino mineral water (750 ml) 10.5
BEER

cascade light 8.5 crown 10.5
james boags 9.9 tsing tao ( china) 10.5
asahi (japan) 10.5 corona ( mexico) 10.5
peroni ( ltaly ) 10.5

monteith’s crushed apple cider 12.0

STANDARD SPIRITS all 9.5 DELUXE SPIRITS all11.0
( with or without mixers)

LIQUEUR (with or without mixers) all 1.0
PORT / TOKAY / MUSCAT all 7.9

CHINESE TEA ( per person )

jasmine 3.8 oolong 3.8 pu erh 3.8
chrysanthemum 3.8 tie guan yin 4.5

COFFEE

espresso 3.8 latte 5.5 cappuccino 5.5

hot chocolate 5.5 affogato 5.5



MOCKTAILS

PASSION PRINCESS
orange juice

lime juice

passion fruit pulp

add vodka

SCORPION
pineapple juice
lime juice
bitters

sugar syrup

add dark rum

COCKTAILS

CHILLI SLIPPER

vodka
midori

lime sobert
chilli

9.5

15.0

9.5

15.0

15.0
(our version of japanese slipper )

TEA TANG 9.5
lipton tea, ginger slice
lime juice, mint

ginger lime sugar syrup

add brandy 15.0

SAKE PEARL 15.0

saké

peach liqueur
mint

soda water
lychee syrup



WINE by the GLASS

WHITE WINE
2021 scotchmans hill chardonnay

2016 artiste ‘south face’ riesling
2022 babich sauvignon blanc
NV hills pink moscato

2021 artigiano pinot grigio
2022 jack and jill pinot rose

2020 mitchelton roussanne

RED WINE
2018 hill cabernet sauvignon

2022 clyde park “locale’ pinot noir

2017 swan bay shiraz

bellarine VIC
eden valley SA
marlborough NZ
bellarine VIC
forli ITALY
bellarine VIC

nagambie VIC

adelaide region SA
geelong VIC

bellarine VIC

2015 paracombe ‘reuben’ bordeaux blend adelaide hills SA

2018 luca bosio nebbiolo d’alba

SPARKLING WINE
NV  mitchelton blanc de blancs

NV  bandini prosecco

DESSERT WINE
NV  turners crossing picolit

barolo [TALY

nagambie VIC

doc ITALY

bendigo VIC

14.0

11.5

11.5

10.9

10.9

13.0

15.0

12.0

16.0

15.0

12.5

12.5

12.0



SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

NV  mitchelton blanc de blancs nagambie VIC 60.0
NV  bandini prosecco doc ITALY 62.0
NV  kies ‘monkey nut tree’ sparkling merlot barossa SA 79.0

NV billecart - salmon ‘brut reserve’ champagne champagne
FRANCE 189.0

CHARDONNAY

2019 yarrawood ‘tall tales’ yarra valley VIC 50.0
2021 scotchmans hill bellarine VIC 65.0
2018 louis latour ‘ardeche’ FRANCE 65.0
2018 atticus ‘finch collection’ margaret river WA 69.0
2019 medhurst yarra valley VIC 69.0
2017 jones road ‘nepean’ mornington VIC 78.0
2017 evoi margaret river WA 89.0
2020 robin brockett ‘swinburn’ bellarine VIC 89.0
2018 dog point marlborough NZ 98.0

2021 pierro margaret river WA 175.0



2016 artiste ‘south face’ edenvalley SA 49.0
2018 muster ‘polish hill river’ clare valley SA 52.0
2018 tim mcnell ‘watervale’ reserve  clare valley SA 60.0

2016 craigie knowe east coast TAS 65.0

SAUVIGNON BLANC /BLEND

2022 turnbull & thomas sauvignon blanc
marlborough NZ 53.0

2022 babich sauvignon blanc marlborough NZ 55.0
2021 scotchmans hill sauvignon blanc  bellarine VIC 56.0

2021 cullen sauvignon blanc semillon
margaret river WA 59.0

2022 shaw & smith sauvignon blanc adelaide hills SA 65.0
2020 pierro chenin margaret river WA 65.0

2019 domaine christian salmon sancerre FRANCE 75.0

PINOT GRIGIO / PINOT GRIS

2021 pizzini pinot grigio king valley VIC 52.0
2021 artigiano pinot grigio forli ITALY 55.0
2021 42 degrees south pinot grigio coal river TAS 60.0
2022 paracombe pinot gris adelaide hill SA 49.0

2019 red claw pinot gris

ROSE

2022 jack & jill pinot noir rosé bellarine VIC 42.0

2021 hill by scotchmans hill adelaide regions SA 42.0



2018 errol’s leap ‘single vineyard’.

2007 albert mann ‘cuvee’

WHITE VARIETAL

NV

2019

2020

2014

2016

2018

1998

macedon VIC 72.0

alsace FRANCE 175.0

hill ( scotchmans hill) pink moscato  bellarine VIC 39.0

fox creek vermentino
mitchelton roussanne
turners crossing viognier
mountadam gewurtztraminer
audrey wilkinson semillon

trimbach gewurztraminer

mclaren vale SA 42.0
nagambie VIC 60.0
bendigo VIC 65.0
adelaide hills SA 75.0
hunter valley NSW 75.0

alsace FRANCE 155.0

2021
2022
2019
2021
2018

PINOT NOIR

paracombe

clyde park ‘locale’

lake house

craigie knowe ‘white label’

provenance

adelaide hills SA 55.0
geelong VIC 62.0
s/w denmark WA 65.0
freycinet TAS 65.0
golden plains VIC 79.0



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2018 hill by scotchmans hill
2020 teusner ‘gentleman’
2017 fermoy estate

2017 rojomama ‘red art’

adelaide regions
barossa
margaret river

barossa

SA 42.0
SA 52.0
WA 68.0

SA 75.0

2017
2021

2020
2021
2018
2010
2015

2011

sidewood ‘abel’

devil’s baie

solitude

42 degrees south
robin brockett ‘fenwick’
pegeric

clyde park ‘block d’

farr rising

adelaide hills
mornington

yarra valley

coal river
bellarine
macedon ranges
bannockburn

geelong

SA 79.0
VIC 79.0
VIC 79.0
TAS 82.0
VIC 90.0
VIC 95.0
VIC 135.0
VIC 199.0



2019

2015

2011

2014

2013

morambro creek

evoi

atticus ‘single vineyard’
thorn clark ‘william randell’

leeuwin estate ‘art series’

MERLOT / CABERNET MERLOT

2018 fire gully cab. merlot.

2019 reschke cab. merlot

2007 petaluma ‘coonawarra merlot’

padthaway SA 78.0
margaret river WA 85.0
margaret river WA 95.0

edenvalley SA 125.0

margaret river WA 225.0

margaret river WA 59.0
coonawarra SA 60.0

coonawarra SA 225.0

2017
2012
2015

2017

RED BLEND

stoneyfell cabernet shiraz langhorne creek SA 42.0
spook hill ‘petty criminal’ petit verdot cadell SA 58.0

rob dolan ‘true colours’ cabernet shiraz merlot
yarra valley VIC 60.0

tokar estate ‘carafe & tumbler’ tempranillo
yarra valley VIC 65.0



ITALIAN RED

2018 luca bosio nebbiolo d’alba barolo DOC 60.0
2017 marchionni ‘rossovigliano’ sangiovese toscana IGT 75.0
2018 marco gavio chianti classico trebaseleghe DOC 78.0

2016 giacomo fenocchio nebbiolo barolo DOCG 115.0

2016 howard vineyard cabernet franc
adelaide hills SA 65.0

2014 paracombe shiraz viognier adelaide hills SA 69.0

2015 paracombe ‘the reuben’ bordeaux blend
adelaide hills SA 69.0

2011 linfield road ‘the pruner’ grenache
barossa valley SA 72.0

2016 teusner ‘avatar’ grenache, mataro, shiraz
barossa valley SA 79.0

2018 atticus ‘the finch’ red blend margaret river WA 82.0

2014 zema estate ‘cluny’ cab. merlot, franc, malbec
coonawarra SA 85.0

2016 after 5 ‘serata’ shiraz, montepulciaio, anglianico
barossa valley SA 88.0

2013 golden ball ‘gallice’ cabernet merlot malbec
beechworth VIC 115.0



SHIRAZ

2017

2017

2017

2020

2016

2016

2016

2020

2015

2017

2015

2019

2020

2014

2018

2016

2008

2010

cockfighters ghost

swan bay

ellis ‘signature’

kies ‘deer stalker’

purple hands

willoughby park ‘kalgan river’
warramunda ‘ liv zak ’ syrah
two hands ‘angels share’
streicker ‘bridgeland’ syrah

brick kiln ‘single vineyard’

she oak hill

ben schild ‘angus brae’

scotchmans hill

dalberti ‘charcoal burner’
chateau tanunda ‘bethanian’
incygnes ‘green’s vineyard’

turners crossing ‘the crossing’

turkey flat

mclaren vale
bellarine
heathcote
barossa valley
barossa valley
albany
yarra valley
mclaren vale
margaret river
mclaren valley
heathcote
barossa valley
bellarine
great western
barossa valley
barossa valley
bendigo

barossa valley

SA 42.0
VIC 45.0
VIC 60.0
SA 60.0
SA 68.0
WA 70.0
VIC 72.0
SA 75.0
WA 78.0
SA 82.0
VIC 85.0
SA 85.0
VIC 85.0
VIC 85.0
SA 92.0
SA 92.0
VIC 118.0

SA 120.0



PENFOLDS (NURIOOTPA SA) (LIMITED )

2011 bin 8 cabernet shiraz 115.0
2004 bin 407 cabernet sauvignon 285.0
2000 bin 407 cabernet sauvignon 255.0
2004 bin 389 cabernet shiraz 295.0
2005 bin 389 cabernet shiraz 265.0
1995 bin 389 cabernet shiraz 315.0
1999 ‘st. henri’ shiraz 355.0
1999 RWT shiraz 425.0
1994 magill estate 565.0
2008 bin 707 cabernet sauvignon 625.0
1999 bin 707 cabernet sauvignon 655.0
2006 Grange 1100.0
2005 Grange 1150.0
1995 Grange 1290.0

( limited stock )



AUSTRALIAN ICONIC/ MUSEUM RED WINE (LIMITED)

2000 best’s concongella vineyard cabernet sauvignon
great western  VIC 215.0

1998 bowen estate cabernet sauvignon
coonawarra SA 215.0

2005 wantirna estate ‘amelia’ cabernet sauvignon merlot
yarravalley VIC 215.0

2013 leeuwin estate ‘art series’ cabernet sauvignon
margaret river WA 295.0

1998 coriole ‘mary kathleen’ réservé cabernet merlot
mclaren vale SA 315.0

1998 grant burge ‘shadrach’ cabernet sauvignon
barossa SA 355.0

2005 mount mary ‘quintet’ yarra valley VIC 355.0


http://www.apple.com/au/







